
M Imię i Nazwisko Zespół       Nazwa Etap 1 Etap 2 Wynik

 
ZAW-OR 2012

16 Maria Kuzak           
Małgorzata Kwaśniewska

13 Marek Siedlecki             
Damian Bączek

SKKT PTTK 101

15

Małgorzata Fornalska           
Karolina Fornalska            

Paweł Fornalski                  
Julia Michalska                   
Jan Michalski                 

Adam Michalski            
Paulina Cudna             
Zuzanna Karoń                

Karol Mentel                    
Patryk Mata                  

Danuta Kończak

308 Przemysław Wojdat    
Matylda Wojdat

 

Sędzia Główny /-/ Wojciech Drozda PInO nr 473

17 Mateusz Wróblewski       
Adrian Gieryszewski

SKKT PTTK 101

1

125

10

40

SKKT PTTK nr 5   
"OBIERZYŚWIATY"  

SP 72

11

20 Zbigniew Wojciechowski 54 250 304

ZIELONI

66

30 35 65

35

160

200

24

14

Weronika Chojnacka    
Łukasz Chojnacki      

Przemek Chojnacki
NIEZALEŻNI 130

40

14
Jacek Łągiewicz           

Jagoda Łągiewicz         
Krzysztof Łągiewicz

PTTK Praga Płd. 90

18
Grzegorz Opaliński            

Zofia Opalińska               
Marcin Opaliński

4 Jolanta Przychodzeń

1412 Anna Dziedzic             
Bogdan Leśnik

8 Barbara Skompska

Jerzy Will

 

15 50

10
Maciej Nieżurawski             

Kuba Nicpoń               
Wiesław Wieczorek

ZIELONE LUDKI 26

120

19

165

6 Joanna Kruczyk             
Barbara Bogucka

 30 41

7 Oliwia Wojtkowska           
Bartosz Wojtkowski

21
Magdalena Okulicz-Kozaryn     

Ewa Śmiechowska     
Katarzyna Szłyk

5 Beata Pajęcka-Pluta          
Ireneusz Pluta

SKKT PTTK 101 40 40

SKPTG OM PTTK 
Koło nr 23

30

1 Ola Nitsch                  
Tomasz Nitsch

ŁATO 20 0 20

0

11

35

Beata Kędziołka             
Marcin Sołtan

5 25

190

36

70

74

209

200

75

110

70

35

240

251

65

134

131

160

60

60

195

290

355

1 Alicja Kurek                
Sławomir Kurek

10 10 20

3


